KUKKO // Pull forward
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Nome do produto

3 ganchos de extra¢ao (conjunto)

Artigo N°
Série

EAN

Caracteristicas

A2

B2

2

D2

E2

Abertura do pé do gancho de extracao

Peso

202-2-130-S Ficha de produto

202-2-130-S
202

4021176528231

Métrico Polegada
3mm
20 mm
18 mm
33 mm
7 mm
8 mm

1.69 kg
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